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                2026 TCNJ Lions Indoor Invitational - 1/9/2026                  
                           Nike Track & Field Center                            
                                    Results                                     
  
Women 60 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1 Garcia-Beltran, Lucia        TCNJ                      7.65Q  2  
  2 Bozeth, Gabrielle            Marist                    7.92Q  3  7.917 
  3 Hussey, Oliviah              Manhattan                 7.92Q  1  7.920 
  4 Inthasit, Nuchwara           Central Conn              7.84q  2  
  5 Daley, Camryn                Manhattan                 7.97q  2  
  6 Duffy, Madison               Marist                    8.02q  3  8.017 
  6 Sterling, Olivia             Columbia                  8.02q  2  8.017 
  8 Adu-addo, Ciara              Central Conn              8.09q  3  
  9 Dapont, Alyssa               Marist                    8.12q  1  
 10 Wilson, Samyah               St. Peter's               8.16   3  8.154 
 11 Kennard, SaRae               Manhattan                 8.16   1  8.160 
 12 Grable, Camille              Stony Brook               8.19   3  
 13 Vilson, Shanelle             St. Peter's               8.24   3  
 14 Mensah, Gabriela             Stony Brook               8.30   2  
 15 Johnson, Jayla               Columbia                  8.33   2  8.321 
 16 Doherty, Petra               TCNJ                      8.33   3  8.327 
 17 Schreiner, Sadie             Unattached                8.33   2  8.328 
 18 Franks, Kyra                 Stony Brook               8.33   1  8.330 
 19 Walther, Dallas              TCNJ                      8.37   1  
 20 Dewar, Deanna                Stony Brook               8.43   3  
 21 Farrington, Makayla          Central Conn              8.44   1  
 22 Ramos, Elena                 Marist                    8.46   2  
 23 Santos, Isabella             Central Conn              8.66   1  
 24 Brockner, Roxanne            Elitefeats                8.76   2  
 25 Cipolla, Isabella            Marist                    8.81   3  
 26 Cruz, Denisha                Unattached                9.10   1  
  
Women 60 Meter Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Garcia-Beltran, Lucia        TCNJ                      7.63   
  2 Bozeth, Gabrielle            Marist                    7.88   7.872 
  3 Inthasit, Nuchwara           Central Conn              7.88   7.877 
  4 Daley, Camryn                Manhattan                 7.89   
  5 Hussey, Oliviah              Manhattan                 7.94   
  6 Sterling, Olivia             Columbia                  8.00   
  7 Adu-addo, Ciara              Central Conn              8.07   
  8 Dapont, Alyssa               Marist                    8.25   
  
Women 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Bozeth, Gabrielle            Marist                   25.27   3  
  2 Hussey, Oliviah              Manhattan                25.48   7  
  3 Williams, Alexandra          Fordham                  25.68   2  
  4 Schreiner, Sadie             Unattached               25.70   1  
  5 Castillo, Kylie              Columbia                 26.16   2  
  6 Labor, Sara                  Fordham                  26.38   5  
  7 Wilson, Samyah               St. Peter's              26.39   4  
  8 Daley, Camryn                Manhattan                26.49   7  
  9 Sterling, Olivia             Columbia                 26.60   4  
 10 Kennard, SaRae               Manhattan                26.67   6  26.661 
 11 Ramos, Alicia                Marist                   26.67   8  26.668 
 12 Grable, Camille              Stony Brook              26.71   4  
 13 Dapont, Alyssa               Marist                   26.92   9  
 14 Mostyn, Avalyn               Columbia                 27.14   3  
 15 Magin, Samantha              TCNJ                     27.33   6  



 16 Ramos, Elena                 Marist                   27.39   5  
 17 Dewar, Deanna                Stony Brook              27.43   8  
 18 Mensah, Gabriela             Stony Brook              27.53   5  
 19 Owusu Ansah, Angela          St. Peter's              27.59   6  
 20 Franks, Kyra                 Stony Brook              27.65   1  
 21 Mckinley, Maya               St. Peter's              27.70   8  
 22 Walther, Dallas              TCNJ                     27.84   2  
 23 Christy, Emeliana            Central Conn             28.11   9  
 24 Gaither, Tatiana             Central Conn             28.27   1  
 25 Fallona, Caroline            Fordham                  28.44   8  
 26 Brockner, Roxanne            Elitefeats               28.70   3  
 27 Farrington, Makayla          Central Conn             29.00   4  
 28 Fleming, Mia                 Widener                  29.22   7  
 29 Harkins, Ellie               Fordham                  29.37   6  
 30 Santos, Isabella             Central Conn             29.48   2  
 31 Reiter, Elyssa               Central Conn             30.50   5  
  
Women 300 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Anderson, Leah               Atalanta NYC             36.94   1  
  2 Ogunmokun, Brittany          CPTC- Tracks             39.23   1  
  3 Fernandez, Ellianne          Manhattan                41.12   4  
  4 Castillo, Kylie              Columbia                 41.23   2  
  5 Campo, Cameron               Molloy                   41.38   3  
  6 Jimenez, Karilynn            St. Peter's              41.75   3  41.744 
  7 Thomas, Kelsey               TCNJ                     41.75   3  41.750 
  8 Logan, Kayla                 Central Conn             41.87   1  
  9 Burke, Mackenzie             TCNJ                     42.10   1  
 10 Mason Rudolph, Jasmine       Stony Brook              42.60   2  
 11 Nielsen, Makenzy             Marist                   42.85   4  
 12 Mostyn, Avalyn               Columbia                 44.12   2  
 13 Johnson, Jayla               Columbia                 44.17   2  
 14 Owusu Ansah, Angela          St. Peter's              44.80   4  
 15 Batista, Elaina              Manhattan                47.13   4  
  
Women 400 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Mirabile, Julianna           Marist                   58.51   1  
        29.486 (29.486)    58.502 (29.016) 
  2 Granados, Stephania          Marist                 1:00.40   2  
        28.696 (28.696)  1:00.398 (31.702) 
  3 McNamara, Breelyn            Marist                 1:00.65   3  
        27.890 (27.890)  1:00.642 (32.753) 
  4 Smith, Kyrah                 Central Conn           1:01.68   2  
        28.831 (28.831)  1:01.674 (32.844) 
  5 Cristinzio, Julie            Marist                 1:01.78   4  
        28.276 (28.276)  1:01.780 (33.504) 
  6 Ali, Sultana                 Central Conn           1:02.23   4  
        28.597 (28.597)  1:02.230 (33.633) 
  7 Ruffini, Cameron             TCNJ                   1:02.68   3  
        28.350 (28.350)  1:02.678 (34.328) 
  8 Casais, Breanna              TCNJ                   1:03.14   2  
        29.041 (29.041)  1:03.140 (34.099) 
  9 Capela, Lauren               Marist                 1:05.51   2  
        29.575 (29.575)  1:05.504 (35.930) 
 10 Diaz, Dezoara                St. Peter's            1:06.16   1  
        30.287 (30.287)  1:06.155 (35.868) 
 11 Fox, Katelyn                 Widener                1:06.45   2  
        29.768 (29.768)  1:06.442 (36.674) 
 12 Lim, Jayde                   Fordham                1:07.63   3  
        31.290 (31.290)  1:07.628 (36.339) 
 13 Hakes, Allyson               Widener                1:08.80   3  
        29.815 (29.815)  1:08.796 (38.982) 
 14 Ashcraft, Veronica           Widener                1:09.96   1  
        30.610 (30.610)  1:09.951 (39.342) 
 15 Mozelak, Payton              Central Conn           1:10.57   4  
        32.003 (32.003)  1:10.563 (38.560) 



 16 Hyatt, Amanda                St. Peter's            1:17.77   3  
        31.801 (31.801)  1:17.768 (45.967) 
  
Women 500 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 O'Grady, Kelly               TCNJ                   1:16.62   1  
        43.520 (43.520)  1:16.617 (33.097) 
  2 Baez, Alondra                Fordham                1:18.21   1  
        43.106 (43.106)  1:18.202 (35.096) 
  3 Schwartz, Olivia             Stony Brook            1:18.24   3  
        45.163 (45.163)  1:18.233 (33.070) 
  4 Kropo, Julia                 Marist                 1:18.40   2  
        44.942 (44.942)  1:18.394 (33.452) 
  5 Osei-Kyei, Samantha          Stony Brook            1:18.81   3  
        44.745 (44.745)  1:18.802 (34.058) 
  6 Milojevic, Isabella          Marist                 1:19.70   1  
        44.528 (44.528)  1:19.700 (35.172) 
  7 Omert, Brenna                TCNJ                   1:20.31   2  
        45.730 (45.730)  1:20.305 (34.576) 
  8 Amirhamzeh, Roya             Columbia               1:21.85   2  
        46.269 (46.269)  1:21.842 (35.574) 
  9 Birner, Danielle             Stony Brook            1:21.97   3  
        46.717 (46.717)  1:21.968 (35.252) 
 10 Noonan, Casey                TCNJ                   1:22.71   1  
        47.154 (47.154)  1:22.710 (35.556) 
 11 Leonardo, Isabel             Stony Brook            1:24.31   2  
        48.967 (48.967)  1:24.305 (35.338) 
 12 Edwards, Alexandra           Central Conn           1:25.16   1  
        47.065 (47.065)  1:25.153 (38.088) 
 13 Porter, Lilla                TCNJ                   1:25.51   3  
        47.481 (47.481)  1:25.509 (38.028) 
 14 Schubert, Mackenzie          Marist                 1:26.35   3  
        49.359 (49.359)  1:26.344 (36.985) 
 15 Carsley, Sophie              Stony Brook            1:31.72   2  
        52.361 (52.361)  1:31.714 (39.353) 
  
Women 800 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Morabito, Mya                Central Conn           2:20.88   1  
        34.627 (34.627)  1:10.957 (36.330)  1:47.179 (36.222)  2:20.872 (33.694) 
  2 Hawkins, Kayla               Marist                 2:21.04   1  
        34.019 (34.019)  1:10.333 (36.314)  1:47.668 (37.336)  2:21.037 (33.369) 
  3 Desmarais, Maegan            Central Conn           2:22.37   1  
        34.647 (34.647)  1:10.837 (36.190)  1:47.409 (36.572)  2:22.363 (34.954) 
  4 St. Jean, Jennifer           CPTC Tracksm           2:27.42   1  
        34.780 (34.780)  1:11.151 (36.372)  1:48.122 (36.971)  2:27.419 (39.297) 
  5 Bartolucci, Rachel           Central Conn           2:27.81   1  
        35.049 (35.049)  1:11.438 (36.390)  1:49.221 (37.783)  2:27.810 (38.590) 
  6 Pazmino, Jade                Stony Brook            2:29.07   1  
        35.213 (35.213)  1:11.769 (36.557)  1:50.129 (38.360)  2:29.061 (38.932) 
  7 Marecik, Oliwia              Central Conn           2:31.75   2  
        34.917 (34.917)  1:13.940 (39.024)  1:53.253 (39.313)  2:31.750 (38.498) 
  8 LaCapra, Grace               Marist                 2:36.06   2  
        37.036 (37.036)  1:16.908 (39.872)  1:57.486 (40.578)  2:36.060 (38.574) 
  9 Stobbe, Judy                 CPTC Tracksm           2:36.07   2  
        37.406 (37.406)  1:16.730 (39.324)  1:56.055 (39.326)  2:36.068 (40.013) 
 10 Masterson, Jessica           Stony Brook            2:37.89   2  
        36.803 (36.803)  1:16.630 (39.828)  1:57.268 (40.638)  2:37.885 (40.618) 
 11 Holliday, Kayla              Stony Brook            2:38.08   2  
        36.906 (36.906)  1:16.256 (39.350)  1:57.164 (40.909)  2:38.071 (40.907) 
  
Women 1 Mile Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Morabito, Mya                Central Conn           5:05.01   1  
        41.169 (41.169)  1:21.157 (39.988)  1:58.549 (37.392)  2:36.137 (37.588) 



      3:14.218 (38.082)  3:53.212 (38.994)  4:30.856 (37.644)  5:05.003 (34.147) 
  2 Cirrito, Danielle            Stony Brook            5:06.99   1  
        41.022 (41.022)  1:20.697 (39.676)  1:58.010 (37.314)  2:35.750 (37.740) 
      3:13.970 (38.220)  3:52.924 (38.954)  4:31.054 (38.130)  5:06.989 (35.936) 
  3 O'Brien, Parker              Marist                 5:07.43   1  
        41.015 (41.015)  1:21.010 (39.996)  1:59.323 (38.313)  2:38.107 (38.784) 
      3:16.448 (38.341)  3:54.364 (37.916)  4:31.396 (37.033)  5:07.422 (36.026) 
  4 Desmarais, Maegan            Central Conn           5:09.07   1  
        41.656 (41.656)  1:21.497 (39.842)  1:59.841 (38.344)  2:37.963 (38.122) 
      3:15.768 (37.805)  3:54.484 (38.717)  4:32.398 (37.914)  5:09.070 (36.672) 
  5 Squires, Sophia              Stony Brook            5:10.08   1  
        41.304 (41.304)  1:21.339 (40.036)  1:59.566 (38.227)  2:37.742 (38.177) 
      3:16.110 (38.368)  3:54.735 (38.626)  4:32.939 (38.204)  5:10.072 (37.134) 
  6 Hendricks, Julia             Manhattan              5:12.25   2  
        41.095 (41.095)  1:19.277 (38.182)  1:59.302 (40.025)  2:39.999 (40.698) 
      3:20.822 (40.824)  4:00.986 (40.164)  4:37.611 (36.626)  5:12.243 (34.632) 
  7 Garcia, Alejandra            Stony Brook            5:13.33   1  
        41.597 (41.597)  1:21.751 (40.154)  2:00.450 (38.700)  2:38.891 (38.441) 
      3:17.682 (38.792)  3:56.525 (38.843)  4:35.540 (39.015)  5:13.325 (37.786) 
  8 Sears, Brenna                Fordham                5:16.86   2  
        40.020 (40.020)  1:18.815 (38.796)  1:58.850 (40.036)  2:39.590 (40.740) 
      3:20.310 (40.720)  4:00.523 (40.213)  4:39.304 (38.782)  5:16.853 (37.549) 
  9 Conroy, Kylie                Manhattan              5:19.13   1  
        41.130 (41.130)  1:20.841 (39.711)  1:59.066 (38.226)  2:37.989 (38.923) 
      3:16.555 (38.566)  3:56.455 (39.900)  4:37.676 (41.222)  5:19.125 (41.449) 
 10 Smith, Alexis                Fordham                5:22.08   2  
        40.160 (40.160)  1:18.934 (38.774)  1:59.018 (40.085)  2:39.839 (40.821) 
      3:20.672 (40.833)  4:01.178 (40.507)  4:41.475 (40.297)  5:22.076 (40.601) 
 11 Fisher, Sierra               Marist                 5:22.40   1  
        41.399 (41.399)  1:21.587 (40.188)  2:00.286 (38.699)  2:39.145 (38.860) 
      3:18.614 (39.470)  3:58.922 (40.308)  4:39.934 (41.012)  5:22.391 (42.457) 
 12 Biddle, Quincy               Fordham                5:24.45   2  
        41.048 (41.048)  1:19.942 (38.894)  1:59.924 (39.983)  2:41.058 (41.134) 
      3:22.334 (41.276)  4:04.430 (42.096)  4:46.578 (42.149)  5:24.450 (37.872) 
 13 Sandolo, Mia                 Stony Brook            5:24.99   2  5:24.982 
        40.890 (40.890)  1:19.973 (39.084)  2:00.022 (40.049)  2:41.334 (41.313) 
      3:22.408 (41.074)  4:04.287 (41.879)  4:46.002 (41.716)  5:24.982 (38.980) 
 14 Grivas, Alex                 TCNJ                   5:24.99   2  5:24.986 
        40.410 (40.410)  1:19.149 (38.739)  1:59.456 (40.307)  2:40.527 (41.072) 
      3:22.170 (41.644)  4:04.316 (42.146)  4:46.399 (42.083)  5:24.986 (38.587) 
 15 House, Marisa                Fordham                5:27.15   2  
        41.139 (41.139)  1:20.212 (39.073)  2:00.455 (40.244)  2:41.602 (41.148) 
      3:23.331 (41.729)  4:05.500 (42.170)  4:47.040 (41.540)  5:27.142 (40.102) 
 16 Patel, Diya                  Manhattan              5:46.27   2  
        41.529 (41.529)  1:23.290 (41.761)  2:07.247 (43.958)  2:51.368 (44.121) 
      3:35.805 (44.438)  4:20.358 (44.553)  5:04.349 (43.992)  5:46.267 (41.918) 
 17 Rooney, Taylor               TCNJ                   5:48.08   2  
        42.690 (42.690)  1:24.362 (41.672)  2:08.869 (44.508)  2:54.411 (45.542) 
      3:38.532 (44.122)  4:22.420 (43.888)  5:06.697 (44.278)  5:48.072 (41.376) 
 18 Avena, Ashley                Manhattan              6:03.36   2  
        41.620 (41.620)  1:23.182 (41.562)  2:08.963 (45.782)  2:56.591 (47.628) 
      3:44.626 (48.035)  4:32.175 (47.550)  5:18.911 (46.736)  6:03.356 (44.446) 
 19 Rivas, Shirleysa             St. Peter's            6:20.41   2  
        43.647 (43.647)  1:28.535 (44.888)  2:15.414 (46.880)  3:03.812 (48.398) 
      3:52.758 (48.946)  4:42.508 (49.750)  5:31.942 (49.434)  6:20.406 (48.464) 
  
Women 3000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Pierce, Jodie                Fordham                9:48.77   
        37.897 (37.897)  1:16.306 (38.409)  1:55.753 (39.448)  2:36.150 (40.398) 
      3:15.950 (39.800)  3:55.634 (39.684)  4:35.781 (40.148)  5:16.100 (40.319) 
      5:55.817 (39.718)  6:35.426 (39.609)  7:15.504 (40.078)  7:54.872 (39.368) 
      8:34.273 (39.402)  9:13.493 (39.220)  9:48.762 (35.269) 
  2 Guzman, Amelie               Stony Brook           10:15.53   
        43.316 (43.316)  1:26.352 (43.037)  2:08.355 (42.003)  2:49.485 (41.130) 
      3:30.232 (40.748)  4:11.168 (40.936)  4:52.559 (41.391)  5:33.663 (41.104) 
      6:14.530 (40.867)  6:55.392 (40.863)  7:36.107 (40.715)  8:17.367 (41.260) 
      8:58.622 (41.256)  9:38.872 (40.250) 10:15.528 (36.656) 
  3 Litke, Emily                 Marist                10:22.07   



        42.785 (42.785)  1:25.492 (42.707)  2:08.613 (43.122)  2:51.086 (42.474) 
      3:33.489 (42.403)  4:16.001 (42.512)  4:57.564 (41.564)  5:38.788 (41.224) 
      6:19.633 (40.846)  7:00.944 (41.311)  7:42.554 (41.611)  8:23.220 (40.666) 
      9:02.958 (39.738)  9:42.712 (39.754) 10:22.066 (39.354) 
  4 Tabellione, Lillian          Central Conn          10:24.53   
        42.295 (42.295)  1:25.136 (42.841)  2:08.120 (42.985)  2:50.765 (42.645) 
      3:33.776 (43.012)  4:16.385 (42.609)  4:57.028 (40.643)  5:38.258 (41.230) 
      6:19.459 (41.202)  7:01.188 (41.729)  7:42.802 (41.615)  8:24.152 (41.350) 
      9:05.852 (41.701)  9:46.848 (40.996) 10:24.530 (37.682) 
  5 Biemuller, Ava               TCNJ                  10:34.02   
        42.768 (42.768)  1:26.332 (43.565)  2:10.102 (43.770)  2:52.972 (42.870) 
      3:35.954 (42.983)  4:18.062 (42.108)  5:00.866 (42.804)  5:44.252 (43.387) 
      6:26.748 (42.496)  7:08.696 (41.948)  7:52.006 (43.310)  8:33.551 (41.546) 
      9:14.671 (41.120)  9:55.159 (40.488) 10:34.018 (38.860) 
  6 Raimy, Lauren                Fordham               10:45.87   
        42.522 (42.522)  1:25.386 (42.864)  2:08.394 (43.008)  2:51.033 (42.640) 
      3:33.275 (42.242)  4:15.805 (42.530)  4:57.305 (41.500)  5:38.558 (41.253) 
      6:19.724 (41.167)  7:01.920 (42.196)  7:47.108 (45.188)  8:32.739 (45.632) 
      9:18.892 (46.154) 10:05.502 (46.610) 10:45.867 (40.366) 
  7 Carusone, Rebecca            Central Conn          10:45.90   
        44.000 (44.000)  1:26.651 (42.651)  2:09.084 (42.434)  2:51.424 (42.340) 
      3:33.706 (42.282)  4:16.320 (42.614)  4:58.232 (41.912)  5:40.968 (42.736) 
      6:23.686 (42.718)  7:07.544 (43.859)  7:52.148 (44.604)  8:36.578 (44.430) 
      9:21.074 (44.497) 10:05.599 (44.525) 10:45.898 (40.299) 
  8 Christofis, Bailee           Manhattan             10:53.05   
        42.375 (42.375)  1:25.195 (42.820)  2:08.177 (42.982)  2:50.820 (42.643) 
      3:33.017 (42.198)  4:15.724 (42.707)  4:58.598 (42.874)  5:41.348 (42.750) 
      6:24.744 (43.396)  7:08.893 (44.150)  7:53.942 (45.049)  8:39.178 (45.237) 
      9:24.812 (45.634) 10:10.330 (45.519) 10:53.041 (42.711) 
  9 Walker, Teagan               TCNJ                  10:53.98   
        43.083 (43.083)  1:26.945 (43.862)  2:11.026 (44.081)  2:54.240 (43.214) 
      3:37.720 (43.481)  4:21.983 (44.263)  5:06.422 (44.440)  5:50.864 (44.442) 
      6:35.572 (44.708)  7:19.622 (44.050)  8:03.413 (43.792)  8:46.944 (43.532) 
      9:30.059 (43.115) 10:11.070 (41.012) 10:53.973 (42.903) 
 10 Hodgens, Savannah            TCNJ                  10:54.45   
        43.744 (43.744)  1:26.995 (43.251)  2:11.076 (44.081)  2:54.284 (43.208) 
      3:37.984 (43.701)  4:22.208 (44.224)  5:06.561 (44.353)  5:51.059 (44.498) 
      6:35.508 (44.450)  7:19.290 (43.782)  8:02.318 (43.028)  8:45.599 (43.281) 
      9:29.363 (43.764) 10:12.650 (43.287) 10:54.447 (41.798) 
 11 Daly, Ella                   TCNJ                  10:58.40   
        42.617 (42.617)  1:26.262 (43.645)  2:10.300 (44.038)  2:54.141 (43.842) 
      3:37.834 (43.693)  4:22.013 (44.180)  5:06.471 (44.458)  5:50.920 (44.449) 
      6:35.519 (44.600)  7:19.395 (43.876)  8:03.536 (44.142)  8:47.482 (43.946) 
      9:32.384 (44.902) 10:17.277 (44.893) 10:58.397 (41.120) 
 12 Cannizzo, Bella              Manhattan             11:03.58   
        43.194 (43.194)  1:27.024 (43.830)  2:10.455 (43.432)  2:53.018 (42.564) 
      3:35.943 (42.925)  4:17.938 (41.995)  5:00.770 (42.833)  5:44.374 (43.604) 
      6:29.210 (44.836)  7:15.124 (45.914)  8:01.156 (46.032)  8:47.758 (46.603) 
      9:34.992 (47.234) 10:22.664 (47.672) 11:03.576 (40.912) 
 13 McGroary, Ciara              Fordham               11:06.95   
        43.527 (43.527)  1:27.314 (43.788)  2:10.748 (43.434)  2:54.574 (43.827) 
      3:38.381 (43.807)  4:22.499 (44.118)  5:06.895 (44.396)  5:51.373 (44.478) 
      6:36.071 (44.698)  7:21.505 (45.434)  8:07.230 (45.726)  8:53.647 (46.417) 
      9:40.048 (46.401) 10:25.912 (45.865) 11:06.947 (41.035) 
 14 Zicchinella, Mia             TCNJ                  11:57.05   
        44.089 (44.089)  1:28.384 (44.295)  2:14.288 (45.905)  3:01.507 (47.219) 
      3:48.108 (46.601)  4:35.728 (47.620)  5:25.160 (49.433)  6:13.692 (48.532) 
      7:02.498 (48.806)  7:51.631 (49.134)  8:41.375 (49.744)  9:31.064 (49.689) 
     10:21.615 (50.552) 11:11.461 (49.846) 11:57.044 (45.583) 
  
Women 60 Meter Hurdles 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1 Myers, Sophia                Central Park              8.71Q  1  
  2 Lytle, Nicole                Fordham                   9.12Q  3  
  3 Scepkowski, Sarah            TCNJ                      9.35Q  2  
  4 Ritz, Kylie                  Fordham                   8.75Q  1  
  5 Ramos, Alicia                Marist                    9.42Q  3  
  6 Rollins, Adriana             St. Peter's               9.75Q  2  9.749 



  7 LaCreta, Madison             Marist                    9.31q  1  
  8 Burke, Mackenzie             TCNJ                      9.49q  1  
  9 Murphy, Emma                 Marist                    9.59q  1  
 10 Sing, Isabella               Manhattan                 9.75   3  9.748 
 11 Cruikshank, Katelin          Fordham                   9.83   2  
 12 Wang, Nicole                 Marist                    9.98   2  
 13 Agwu, Mimi                   Central Conn             10.00   1  
 14 Ruvo, Leia                   Fordham                  10.03   3  
 15 Ogando, Jasmine              Central Conn             10.04   1  
 16 Marczyk, AnnaMaria           TCNJ                     10.13   3  
 17 Smith, Shantana              Central Conn             10.26   2  
 18 McKenna, Fiona               Columbia                 10.50   3  
 19 Flynn, Zayna                 Columbia                 10.95   2  
 20 Reiter, Elyssa               Central Conn             11.00   2  
  
Women 60 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Myers, Sophia                Central Park              8.66   
  2 Ritz, Kylie                  Fordham                   8.71   
  3 Lytle, Nicole                Fordham                   9.03   
  4 LaCreta, Madison             Marist                    9.30   
  5 Scepkowski, Sarah            TCNJ                      9.34   
  6 Ramos, Alicia                Marist                    9.40   
  7 Burke, Mackenzie             TCNJ                      9.50   
  8 Rollins, Adriana             St. Peter's               9.78   
  9 Murphy, Emma                 Marist                    9.81   
  
Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
=================================================================== 
    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Fordham  'A'                                        4:00.46   1  
     1) Harkins, Ellie                  2) Sears, Brenna                   
     3) Smith, Alexis                   4) House, Marisa                   
        28.691 (28.691)  1:02.049 (33.359)  1:31.951 (29.902)  2:03.753 (31.802) 
      2:30.692 (26.940)  3:01.496 (30.804)  3:28.805 (27.309)  4:00.454 (31.650) 
  2 Central Connecticut  'A'                            4:07.92   2  
     1) Inthasit, Nuchwara              2) Logan, Kayla                    
     3) Ali, Sultana                    4) Smith, Kyrah                    
        29.373 (29.373)  1:03.511 (34.138)  1:31.601 (28.090)  2:04.328 (32.728) 
      2:33.473 (29.146)  3:05.319 (31.846)  3:34.776 (29.457)  4:07.911 (33.136) 
  3 Columbia  'A'                                       4:10.82   1  
     1) Castillo, Kylie                 2) Johnson, Jayla                  
     3) Dada, Omolade                   4) Amirhamzeh, Roya                
        28.414 (28.414)  1:01.198 (32.784)  1:31.804 (30.606)  2:06.851 (35.048) 
      2:36.450 (29.599)  3:07.441 (30.991)  3:38.103 (30.662)  4:10.820 (32.718) 
  4 Marist  'A'                                         4:10.99   2  
     1) Mirabile, Julianna              2) Hawkins, Kayla                  
     3) Schubert, Mackenzie             4) LaCapra, Grace                  
        28.343 (28.343)    58.176 (29.833)  1:27.140 (28.964)  1:59.521 (32.381) 
      2:30.045 (30.525)  3:04.977 (34.932)  3:35.706 (30.730)  4:10.990 (35.284) 
  5 St. Peter's  'B'                                    4:18.24   2  
     1)                                 2) Wilson, Samyah                  
     3)                                 4) Cruz-Fletcher, Mercedez         
     5) Vilson, Shanelle                6)                                 
        30.480 (30.480)  1:02.923 (32.443)  1:32.077 (29.154)  2:06.089 (34.012) 
      2:34.802 (28.714)  3:08.843 (34.042)  3:40.829 (31.986)  4:18.234 (37.406) 
  6 Fordham  'B'                                        4:21.69   2  
     1) Ritz, Kylie                     2) Lytle, Nicole                   
     3) Williams, Alexandra             4) Baez, Alondra                   
        32.443 (32.443)  1:07.527 (35.085)  1:37.910 (30.383)  2:10.057 (32.148) 
      2:41.547 (31.490)  3:13.818 (32.272)  3:45.253 (31.435)  4:21.683 (36.430) 
  7 Manhattan  'B'                                      4:22.26   1  
     1) Batista, Elaina                 2) Hendricks, Julia                
     3) Conroy, Ava                     4) Avena, Ashley                   
        30.531 (30.531)  1:06.149 (35.618)  1:38.841 (32.693)  2:10.878 (32.037) 
      2:41.798 (30.920)  3:14.408 (32.610)  3:46.928 (32.520)  4:22.259 (35.332) 
  8 Central Connecticut  'B'                            4:32.49   2  



     1) Edwards, Alexandra              2) Bartolucci, Rachel              
     3) Mozelak, Payton                 4) Marecik, Oliwia                 
        32.783 (32.783)  1:07.485 (34.702)  1:38.340 (30.856)  2:12.133 (33.793) 
      2:46.335 (34.203)  3:22.241 (35.906)  3:56.683 (34.442)  4:32.487 (35.804) 
  
Women High Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Arakelian, Zoe               Fordham                  1.60m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65  
      PPP  PPP   XO    O    O  XXX  
  2 Scepkowski, Sarah            TCNJ                    J1.60m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65  
        O    O    O    O   XO  XXX  
  3 Ruvo, Leia                   Fordham                  1.55m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60  
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
  4 Khanzada, Norina             Columbia                 1.50m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55  
      PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
  5 McKenna, Fiona               Columbia                J1.50m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55  
        O   XO    O  XXX  
  6 Cruikshank, Katelin          Fordham                 J1.50m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55  
      PPP    O   XO  XXX  
  7 Donise, Emily                TCNJ                     1.45m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50  
        O    O  XXX  
  7 Myke, Alana                  Manhattan                1.45m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50  
        O    O  XXX  
  9 Lopez, Ashley                TCNJ                    J1.45m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50  
       XO    O  XXX  
 10 Doran, Madeline              Central Conn            J1.45m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50  
        O   XO  XXX  
 11 Goldey, Raegan               TCNJ                    J1.45m   
     1.40 1.45 1.50  
       XO   XO  XXX  
  
Women Pole Vault 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Dermen, Kaitlyn              Unattached               3.95m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  PPP  XXX  
  2 Lark, Natalie                Unattached              J3.95m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  PPP  XXX  
  3 Thompson, Jessica            Columbia                 3.80m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
  4 Annelli, Nickolina           Unattached               3.65m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO   XO  XXX  
  5 Bruno, Seraiah               Columbia                 3.50m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX  
  6 Markow, Lucy                 Columbia                J3.50m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX  
  7 Gier, Michaela               Fordham                  3.35m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
  8 Kaupp, Ruby                  Marist                  J3.35m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50  
      PPP  PPP   XO    O    O    O  XXX  



  9 Seid, Tomara                 Fordham                  3.20m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXO  XXX  
 10 Gaither, Tatiana             Central Conn             3.05m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20  
      PPP    O    O   XO  XXX  
 10 Lee, Michelle                Columbia                 3.05m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX  
 10 Levins, Emersen              TCNJ                     3.05m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20  
      PPP    O    O   XO  XXX  
 13 Savino, Mia                  Central Conn             2.75m   
     2.60 2.75 2.90  
        O    O  XXX  
 -- Mraz, Isabella               TCNJ                        NH   
     2.60  
      XXX  
 -- Sousa, Hailey                Central Conn                NH   
     2.60  
      XXX  
  
Women Long Jump 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Samperi, Alexandra           Marist                   5.78m   2  
      FOUL  5.78m  FOUL  FOUL  5.24m  PASS 
  2 Adu-addo, Ciara              Central Conn             5.70m   2  
      FOUL  5.18m  5.48m  5.70m  PASS  5.18m 
  3 Sing, Isabella               Manhattan                5.47m   2  
      5.42m  FOUL  5.36m  5.47m  FOUL  FOUL 
  4 Ruvo, Leia                   Fordham                  5.40m   2  
      FOUL  4.94m  5.40m  5.37m  FOUL  FOUL 
  5 Malave, Lia                  TCNJ                     5.32m   2  
      5.04m  5.32m  5.24m  5.06m  5.26m  5.01m 
  6 Fleming, Mia                 Widener                  5.19m   2  
      FOUL  FOUL  4.95m  5.01m  5.19m  4.95m 
  7 Montegomery, Chloe           St. Peter's              5.17m   2  
      5.17m  4.95m  5.05m  FOUL  5.01m  4.97m 
  8 Murphy, Emma                 Marist                  J5.17m   2  
      4.95m  4.93m  4.13m  4.58m  5.17m  4.96m 
  9 Itondo, Larissa              TCNJ                     5.07m   1  
      4.10m  FOUL  4.96m  FOUL  4.85m  5.07m 
 10 Banaszek, Ashely             Fordham                  4.90m   1  
      FOUL  4.90m  4.86m             
 11 McGauley, Erin               TCNJ                     4.87m   1  
      4.47m  4.86m  4.87m             
 12 Marczyk, AnnaMaria           TCNJ                     4.85m   2  
      4.16m  4.70m  4.85m             
 13 Hyatt, Amanda                St. Peter's              4.83m   1  
      4.13m  4.55m  4.83m             
 14 Rothstein, Olivia            Marist                   4.75m   1  
      4.75m  FOUL  FOUL             
 15 Magin, Samantha              TCNJ                     4.72m   1  
      4.05m  4.48m  4.72m             
 16 Hafer, Hannah                TCNJ                     4.61m   1  
      4.40m  4.61m  4.45m             
 -- Flores, Lusiana              St. Peter's               FOUL   1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
 -- Christy, Emeliana            Central Conn              FOUL   2  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women Triple Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Darius, Kayla                Manhattan               11.30m   
      FOUL  FOUL  10.72m  10.96m  11.30m  10.67m 
  2 Rollins, Adriana             St. Peter's             11.20m   
      10.63m  10.79m  10.52m  10.72m  11.20m  11.07m 



  3 Manetovic, Alexandra         Fordham                 11.06m   
      FOUL  11.06m  FOUL  10.95m  FOUL  FOUL 
  4 Seid, Tomara                 Fordham                 10.99m   
      FOUL  10.87m  FOUL  10.99m  10.93m  10.98m 
  5 Myke, Alana                  Manhattan               10.31m   
      9.99m  9.78m  10.16m  10.31m  10.30m  FOUL 
  6 McGauley, Erin               TCNJ                    10.20m   
      10.06m  FOUL  9.85m  10.20m  9.93m  9.58m 
  7 Fleming, Mia                 Widener                 10.15m   
      FOUL  FOUL  10.15m  FOUL  PASS  PASS 
  8 Johnson, Mckenzie            St. Peter's             10.14m   
      10.14m  10.03m  9.97m  9.67m  FOUL  9.92m 
  9 Rothstein, Olivia            Marist                  10.12m   
      FOUL  FOUL  10.08m  FOUL  10.12m  FOUL 
 10 Hafer, Hannah                TCNJ                     9.89m   
      9.41m  9.89m  9.77m             
 -- Taylor, Gracie               Marist                    FOUL   
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Women Shot Put 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Brown, Ciara                 St. Peter's             11.49m   
      10.89m  11.06m  10.99m  FOUL  11.00m  11.49m 
  2 Lavin, Allison               TCNJ                    11.13m   
      FOUL  10.53m  10.74m  10.71m  10.77m  11.13m 
  3 Lowe, Payton                 Central Conn            11.00m   
      10.17m  10.49m  FOUL  11.00m  10.48m  FOUL 
  4 Dahl, Thea                   Manhattan               10.51m   
      9.97m  9.60m  9.74m  9.71m  10.16m  10.51m 
  5 Stiefel, Maddie              Manhattan               10.48m   
      9.89m  10.48m  9.94m  9.77m  9.63m  10.29m 
  6 Meador, Alyana               St. Peter's             10.02m   
      9.56m  9.77m  10.02m  9.81m  9.93m  FOUL 
  7 Murphy, Grace                Marist                   8.84m   
      8.84m  FOUL  FOUL  8.54m  8.07m  FOUL 
  8 Borselle, Jenna              Marist                   8.72m   
      6.79m  5.99m  8.72m  FOUL  FOUL  7.22m 
  9 Flynn, Zayna                 Columbia                 8.17m   
      7.25m  FOUL  7.06m  7.71m  7.65m  8.17m 
  
Women Weight Throw 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Dahl, Thea                   Manhattan               16.61m   
      13.14m  14.08m  14.65m  FOUL  FOUL  16.61m 
  2 Lavin, Allison               TCNJ                    14.34m   
      14.14m  14.00m  13.10m  14.34m  14.21m  13.23m 
  3 Stiefel, Maddie              Manhattan               13.92m   
      13.51m  12.31m  13.20m  13.92m  13.92m  13.22m 
  4 Brown, Ciara                 St. Peter's            J13.92m   
      13.92m  13.38m  FOUL  13.49m  FOUL  FOUL 
  5 Vasquez, Barbara             Manhattan               12.57m   
      FOUL  FOUL  10.76m  12.32m  12.57m  12.40m 
  6 Cain, Imani                  Central Conn            12.02m   
      11.81m  11.85m  FOUL  11.22m  FOUL  12.02m 
  7 Cieslak, Natalia             Manhattan               11.66m   
      FOUL  10.90m  11.66m  11.65m  FOUL  FOUL 
  8 Steele, Jessica              TCNJ                    10.99m   
      FOUL  FOUL  8.85m  10.99m  10.10m  9.28m 
  9 Meador, Alyana               St. Peter's              9.36m   
      9.06m  FOUL  9.36m  8.89m  8.78m  FOUL 
 10 Ballen, Kelly                Marist                   8.03m   
      FOUL  FOUL  8.03m             
  
Men 60 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 



Preliminaries 
  1 Zubair, Ameen                St. Peter's               6.96Q  4  
  2 Clark-Tabb, Neo              St. Peter's               7.07Q  2  
  3 Mazero, Matthew              Columbia                  7.12Q  1  
  4 Bilello, Alex                Manhattan                 7.19Q  3  7.183 
  5 Burke, Tristan               Central Conn              7.00q  4  
  6 Su, Matthew                  Athletic Lab              7.09q  4  
  7 Willen, Zach                 Columbia                  7.11q  2  
  8 Ndirangu, Erastus            Widener                   7.17q  2  
  9 Mhlope, Dumisani             Unattached                7.18q  1  
 10 Wilbon, Christian            Columbia                  7.19   1  7.183 
 11 Eubanks, Christopher         TCNJ                      7.20   4  7.195 
 11 Comfere, Max                 Columbia                  7.20   3  7.195 
 13 Joseph, Jamal                Stony Brook               7.20   3  7.197 
 14 Karthodi, Sid                Columbia                  7.22   3  
 15 Seaton, Tyler                TCNJ                      7.25   4  
 16 Onovo, David                 Stony Brook               7.27   2  
 17 Perez, Sebastian             Manhattan                 7.28   1  
 18 Halilaj, Arbri               Marist                    7.29   3  
 19 Ressler, Tyler               Widener                   7.32   1  
 20 Jackson, Jordan              Central Conn              7.33   2  7.324 
 21 Ogunnowo, David              barbie track              7.33   3  7.329 
 22 Bonsignore, Thomas           Manhattan                 7.34   3  
 23 Lamb, Patrick                Widener                   7.37   2  
 24 Ye, Michael                  Stony Brook               7.39   2  
 25 Carroll, William             Marist                    7.46   2  7.455 
 26 Salib, Zach                  TCNJ                      7.46   4  7.458 
 27 Scarry, Ryan                 Stony Brook               7.51   1  
 28 Larios, Justin               Unattached                7.66   1  
 29 Clackett, Luke               Stony Brook               7.72   3  
 30 Walker, Jaden                Manhattan                 7.86   4  
  
Men 60 Meter Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Burke, Tristan               Central Conn              6.90   
  2 Zubair, Ameen                St. Peter's               6.92   
  3 Mazero, Matthew              Columbia                  7.02   
  4 Clark-Tabb, Neo              St. Peter's               7.08   
  5 Ndirangu, Erastus            Widener                   7.11   
  6 Willen, Zach                 Columbia                  7.12   
  7 Mhlope, Dumisani             Unattached                7.20   
  8 Bilello, Alex                Manhattan                 7.24   
  
Men 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Mazero, Matthew              Columbia                 21.85   2  
  2 Willen, Zach                 Columbia                 21.98   1  
  3 Joseph, Jamal                Stony Brook              22.41   7  
  4 Burke, Tristan               Central Conn             22.46   2  
  5 Jackson, Malique             St. Peter's              22.80   7  
  6 Seaton, Tyler                TCNJ                     22.85  10  
  7 germain, Schnyder            CPTC Tracksm             22.86   9  
  8 Ressler, Tyler               Widener                  22.99   4  
  9 Salib, Zach                  TCNJ                     23.07   7  
 10 Onovo, David                 Stony Brook              23.15   6  
 11 Andrews, Kenan               Fordham                  23.17  10  
 12 Dubnov Raz, Thomas           Manhattan                23.26   8  23.251 
 13 Jackson, Jordan              Central Conn             23.26   8  23.256 
 14 Williams, Dylan              St. Peter's              23.36   8  
 15 Ye, Michael                  Stony Brook              23.47   6  
 16 Lamb, Patrick                Widener                  23.51   6  
 17 Eubanks, Christopher         TCNJ                     23.72   2  
 18 Scarry, Ryan                 Stony Brook              23.75   9  
 19 Silverstein, Tristen         Widener                  23.85   4  
 20 Ndirangu, Erastus            Widener                  23.88   1  
 21 Ogunnowo, David              barbie track             24.07   6  



 22 Toussaint, Tristian          Central Conn             24.51   8  
 23 Carroll, William             Marist                   24.57  10  
 24 Larios, Justin               Unattached               24.64   9  
 25 Walker, Jaden                Manhattan                25.29   1  
 26 Thorne, Gavin                Unattached               26.29   2  
 -- Clark-Tabb, Neo              St. Peter's                DNF   4  
 -- Halilaj, Arbri               Marist                     DNF   4  
  
Men 300 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Blair, Cashieve              St. Peter's              33.79   4  
  2 Brotschi, Haydn              Columbia                 33.98   2  
  3 Farinha, Jonathan            CPTC                     34.07   1  
  4 Etienne, Dave                Blue Phoenix             34.29   1  
  5 Owolabi, Favour              St. Peter's              34.99   5  
  6 Figueiredo, Lucas            Central Conn             35.15   3  
  7 Williams, Josiah             Columbia                 35.30   4  
  8 Akinboboye, Victor           TCNJ                     35.54   5  
  9 Williams, Truman             CPTC Tracksm             35.59   4  
 10 Wilkerson, Braylon           CPTC-Tracksm             35.82   3  
 11 Comfere, Max                 Columbia                 35.99   5  
 12 Bonsignore, Thomas           Manhattan                36.17   4  
 13 Bates II, Cory               Central Conn             36.25   1  
 14 Brown, Jayden                Central Conn             36.28   1  
 15 Canela, Christian            Molloy                   36.29   2  
 16 Purchia, Christopher         Manhattan                36.31   2  
 17 Hemans, Desrick              St. Peter's              37.11   5  
 18 Swinea, Ryan                 Stony Brook              37.36   3  
 -- Muse, Isaiah                 TCNJ                       DNF   2  
  
Men 400 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Rychkov, Maxim               TCNJ                     47.95   1  
        22.900 (22.900)    47.950 (25.050) 
  2 Traverso, Noah               TCNJ                     49.03   2  
        23.326 (23.326)    49.021 (25.696) 
  3 Singleton, Ethan             Columbia                 49.89   1  
        23.326 (23.326)    49.884 (26.558) 
  4 Okoli, Miracle               Marist                   51.13   2  
        23.769 (23.769)    51.122 (27.354) 
  5 Mathis, Amari                Marist                   51.25   3  
        23.345 (23.345)    51.246 (27.901) 
  6 LaBrecque, Weston            Marist                   51.45   2  
        23.946 (23.946)    51.442 (27.497) 
  7 Harris, Caleb                Central Conn             51.58   4  
        24.373 (24.373)    51.574 (27.202) 
  8 Nesbeth, Xavier              Widener                  51.60   4  
        24.232 (24.232)    51.596 (27.364) 
  9 Celestin, Elijah             Widener                  51.94   3  
        23.724 (23.724)    51.936 (28.212) 
 10 Harris, Emmanuel             Marist                   52.79   4  
        24.591 (24.591)    52.788 (28.197) 
 11 Lynch, Christopher           Marist                   52.90   1  
        24.280 (24.280)    52.898 (28.618) 
 12 Rudd, Derek                  Widener                  53.76   4  
        25.461 (25.461)    53.760 (28.299) 
 13 Albert, Adeiza               St. Peter's              54.30   2  
        24.296 (24.296)    54.296 (30.000) 
  
Men 500 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Trocolar, Ryan               Marist                 1:03.80   5  
        35.485 (35.485)  1:03.792 (28.307) 
  2 Jean Baptiste, Hensley       Blue Phoenix           1:04.82   3  
        36.812 (36.812)  1:04.813 (28.001) 



  3 Cutchall, Caden              Columbia               1:04.99   1  
        38.297 (38.297)  1:04.983 (26.686) 
  4 Phillip, Kymoy               Central Conn           1:05.46   1  
        38.035 (38.035)  1:05.457 (27.422) 
  5 Yeager, Brian                St. Peter's            1:05.50   6  
        38.212 (38.212)  1:05.495 (27.284) 
  6 Callaghan, Kevin             Fordham                1:05.93   3  
        37.500 (37.500)  1:05.926 (28.426) 
  7 Senatore, Anthony            TCNJ                   1:06.36   2  
        38.879 (38.879)  1:06.355 (27.476) 
  8 Brodsky, Matthew             Stony Brook            1:06.37   4  
        37.797 (37.797)  1:06.361 (28.564) 
  9 Acosta Mondriquez, Andre     Stony Brook            1:06.46   6  
        37.660 (37.660)  1:06.451 (28.791) 
 10 Medrano, Jaden               Stony Brook            1:06.49   5  
        37.318 (37.318)  1:06.484 (29.166) 
 11 Nowak, Walesky               Stony Brook            1:06.59   2  
        39.284 (39.284)  1:06.587 (27.303) 
 12 Amaker, Michael              St. Peter's            1:06.72   2  
        38.515 (38.515)  1:06.716 (28.202) 
 13 Tyre, Eben                   Fordham                1:06.95   6  
        38.309 (38.309)  1:06.945 (28.636) 
 14 Advento, Simon               Marist                 1:06.97   6  
        37.559 (37.559)  1:06.967 (29.408) 
 15 Staffier, Adam               Marist                 1:07.62   5  
        37.726 (37.726)  1:07.614 (29.888) 
 16 Peck-Wekunda, Ajani          St. Peter's            1:07.84   5  
        36.292 (36.292)  1:07.836 (31.544) 
 17 Lindsay, Nelson              Fordham                1:07.88   4  
        37.975 (37.975)  1:07.875 (29.900) 
 18 Tantry, Nihar                TCNJ                   1:08.56   3  
        38.676 (38.676)  1:08.555 (29.880) 
 19 Czarnecki, Maxwell           Central Conn           1:08.98   3  
        38.485 (38.485)  1:08.980 (30.496) 
 20 Strain, Dakota               Fordham                1:09.01   4  
        38.628 (38.628)  1:09.003 (30.376) 
 21 Whitfield, Sean              Unattached             1:09.64   4  
        38.414 (38.414)  1:09.632 (31.219) 
 22 Abbey, Chris                 Central Conn           1:10.66   4  
        39.948 (39.948)  1:10.657 (30.709) 
 23 Kwarteng, Gabriel            Central Conn           1:14.23   2  
        41.584 (41.584)  1:14.222 (32.638) 
 24 Dolansky, Jordan             Marist                 1:14.65   1  
        42.017 (42.017)  1:14.646 (32.630) 
  
Men 800 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Budge, Aidan                 Central Conn           1:56.53   1  
        28.355 (28.355)    57.581 (29.226)  1:26.902 (29.322)  1:56.529 (29.627) 
  2 Wilson, Sean                 Marist                 1:57.08   1  
        28.525 (28.525)    57.856 (29.331)  1:26.671 (28.816)  1:57.080 (30.410) 
  3 Rinn, Trevor                 Fordham                1:58.43   1  
        28.184 (28.184)    57.352 (29.168)  1:27.198 (29.846)  1:58.424 (31.227) 
  4 Timochko, Ivan               Central Conn           1:58.62   1  
        28.737 (28.737)    58.335 (29.598)  1:28.364 (30.029)  1:58.620 (30.256) 
  5 Melfi, Dante                 Marist                 1:59.15   3  
        27.855 (27.855)    58.194 (30.340)  1:28.206 (30.012)  1:59.146 (30.940) 
  6 Dillich, Brody               TCNJ                   1:59.17   2  
        28.289 (28.289)    58.906 (30.618)  1:29.789 (30.883)  1:59.162 (29.374) 
  7 Thomson, Matthew             Training Pea           1:59.25   2  
        29.289 (29.289)    59.213 (29.924)  1:29.438 (30.225)  1:59.245 (29.808) 
  8 Safstrom, Tyler              Central Conn           2:01.68   3  
        27.518 (27.518)    57.675 (30.158)  1:28.434 (30.759)  2:01.673 (33.240) 
  9 Logan, Joseph                Marist                 2:02.19   1  
        28.875 (28.875)    58.649 (29.774)  1:29.357 (30.708)  2:02.184 (32.828) 
 10 Ashenafi, Mikiyas            Marist                 2:02.20   3  
        27.706 (27.706)    57.917 (30.212)  1:28.751 (30.834)  2:02.196 (33.446) 
 11 Loeb-Lojko, Thomas           Unattached             2:02.66   2  
        27.910 (27.910)    58.497 (30.587)  1:29.875 (31.378)  2:02.651 (32.776) 



 12 Diaz, Fernando               Stony Brook            2:03.30   2  
        28.783 (28.783)    59.025 (30.242)  1:30.393 (31.368)  2:03.295 (32.902) 
 13 Thomas, Anthony              TCNJ                   2:04.23   2  
        29.497 (29.497)    59.654 (30.158)  1:31.199 (31.545)  2:04.227 (33.028) 
 14 Dunham, Solomon              St. Peter's            2:05.78   4  
        28.192 (28.192)    59.726 (31.534)  1:32.650 (32.924)  2:05.776 (33.126) 
 15 Hernandez, Christopher       St. Peter's            2:06.60   4  
        28.820 (28.820)  1:01.842 (33.022)  1:33.692 (31.850)  2:06.595 (32.904) 
 16 Lopez, Francisco             TCNJ                   2:07.61   4  
        29.072 (29.072)  1:01.638 (32.566)  1:33.641 (32.003)  2:07.606 (33.965) 
 17 Scappaticci, Ryan            Central Conn           2:07.68   1  
        30.140 (30.140)  1:01.734 (31.594)  1:34.334 (32.601)  2:07.671 (33.337) 
  
Men 1 Mile Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Budge, Aidan                 Central Conn           4:16.67   1  
        32.963 (32.963)  1:03.823 (30.860)  1:35.249 (31.426)  2:08.055 (32.806) 
      2:41.073 (33.018)  3:14.007 (32.934)  3:45.974 (31.968)  4:16.664 (30.690) 
  2 Thomson, Matthew             Training Pea           4:22.77   1  
        33.999 (33.999)  1:06.241 (32.242)  1:38.879 (32.639)  2:12.196 (33.317) 
      2:46.253 (34.057)  3:20.238 (33.986)  3:52.713 (32.475)  4:22.761 (30.049) 
  3 Maneri, Luca                 Stony Brook            4:23.26   1  
        34.477 (34.477)  1:06.967 (32.491)  1:39.919 (32.952)  2:13.485 (33.566) 
      2:46.499 (33.014)  3:19.921 (33.423)  3:52.308 (32.387)  4:23.255 (30.948) 
  4 Lawler, Cain                 Stony Brook            4:23.42   1  
        34.339 (34.339)  1:06.714 (32.376)  1:39.950 (33.236)  2:13.577 (33.628) 
      2:46.244 (32.667)  3:19.939 (33.696)  3:53.382 (33.443)  4:23.413 (30.031) 
  5 Lawler, Andrew               Stony Brook            4:23.65   1  
        33.849 (33.849)  1:06.435 (32.587)  1:39.633 (33.198)  2:13.631 (33.998) 
      2:46.832 (33.201)  3:19.488 (32.656)  3:52.282 (32.794)  4:23.643 (31.361) 
  6 Chalifoux, Sam               Unattached             4:24.01   2  
        34.596 (34.596)  1:08.553 (33.957)  1:42.035 (33.482)  2:16.599 (34.564) 
      2:48.880 (32.282)  3:23.208 (34.328)  3:55.922 (32.715)  4:24.004 (28.082) 
  7 Croke, Darren                Fordham                4:25.96   1  
        33.629 (33.629)  1:04.167 (30.538)  1:35.802 (31.636)  2:08.886 (33.084) 
      2:42.966 (34.080)  3:17.809 (34.844)  3:52.561 (34.752)  4:25.959 (33.399) 
  8 Tardugno, Christopher        Stony Brook            4:27.64   1  
        34.699 (34.699)  1:07.873 (33.174)  1:41.007 (33.135)  2:14.309 (33.302) 
      2:47.909 (33.601)  3:21.713 (33.804)  3:55.803 (34.090)  4:27.632 (31.829) 
  9 Schleif, Eric                Fordham                4:27.82   1  
        34.176 (34.176)  1:06.114 (31.938)  1:38.454 (32.340)  2:11.776 (33.322) 
      2:45.989 (34.214)  3:20.852 (34.863)  3:55.422 (34.570)  4:27.813 (32.391) 
 10 Segalla, Ryan                TCNJ                   4:28.13   2  
        33.733 (33.733)  1:06.748 (33.015)  1:40.790 (34.042)  2:14.740 (33.951) 
      2:48.345 (33.605)  3:22.476 (34.132)  3:55.691 (33.215)  4:28.125 (32.434) 
 11 Scappaticci, Ryan            Central Conn           4:28.25   1  
        34.431 (34.431)  1:07.433 (33.002)  1:40.648 (33.215)  2:14.501 (33.854) 
      2:48.819 (34.318)  3:23.990 (35.172)  3:57.374 (33.384)  4:28.241 (30.867) 
 12 Burke, Finn                  Stony Brook            4:28.37   1  
        34.815 (34.815)  1:07.507 (32.692)  1:40.293 (32.786)  2:14.019 (33.727) 
      2:48.231 (34.212)  3:22.757 (34.526)  3:56.254 (33.498)  4:28.370 (32.116) 
 13 Blach, Thomas                TCNJ                   4:29.32   1  
        34.887 (34.887)  1:08.160 (33.273)  1:41.301 (33.142)  2:14.993 (33.692) 
      2:48.671 (33.678)  3:23.665 (34.995)  3:57.353 (33.688)  4:29.315 (31.962) 
 14 Micheels, Colby              Manhattan              4:29.97   1  
        34.627 (34.627)  1:07.587 (32.960)  1:40.790 (33.204)  2:15.311 (34.522) 
      2:49.413 (34.102)  3:25.175 (35.763)  3:59.221 (34.046)  4:29.967 (30.746) 
 15 Evarts, Will                 TCNJ                   4:30.73   2  
        34.293 (34.293)  1:08.269 (33.976)  1:42.491 (34.222)  2:17.374 (34.883) 
      2:51.356 (33.982)  3:26.638 (35.283)  3:58.982 (32.344)  4:30.722 (31.740) 
 16 Stewart, Marcel              Marist                 4:31.80   2  
        33.590 (33.590)  1:07.247 (33.658)  1:41.606 (34.360)  2:16.374 (34.768) 
      2:50.390 (34.017)  3:24.822 (34.432)  3:59.442 (34.620)  4:31.792 (32.350) 
 17 Wininger, Patrick            Marist                 4:32.00   2  
        33.157 (33.157)  1:06.923 (33.766)  1:41.221 (34.298)  2:16.056 (34.836) 
      2:50.164 (34.108)  3:24.650 (34.486)  3:59.665 (35.015)  4:32.000 (32.336) 
 18 Frayler, Jake                Fordham                4:32.83   2  
        34.008 (34.008)  1:07.318 (33.310)  1:41.400 (34.082)  2:15.017 (33.618) 
      2:48.594 (33.577)  3:22.884 (34.291)  3:57.676 (34.792)  4:32.824 (35.148) 



 19 Cox, Brody                   Manhattan              4:35.26   2  
        34.386 (34.386)  1:08.209 (33.824)  1:41.706 (33.498)  2:16.238 (34.532) 
      2:50.668 (34.430)  3:25.792 (35.124)  4:01.121 (35.330)  4:35.259 (34.138) 
 20 Ray, Ashton                  Widener                4:37.74   2  
        34.718 (34.718)  1:08.716 (33.998)  1:43.006 (34.291)  2:18.142 (35.136) 
      2:53.086 (34.944)  3:28.294 (35.209)  4:03.414 (35.120)  4:37.737 (34.323) 
 21 Bauman, Anan                 Fordham                4:39.45   2  
        33.860 (33.860)  1:07.590 (33.731)  1:42.174 (34.584)  2:16.986 (34.812) 
      2:51.906 (34.920)  3:28.266 (36.360)  4:04.081 (35.816)  4:39.444 (35.364) 
 22 Keefe, David                 TCNJ                   4:46.00   2  
        34.212 (34.212)  1:08.052 (33.840)  1:42.956 (34.904)  2:19.152 (36.197) 
      2:56.594 (37.442)  3:34.263 (37.670)  4:10.779 (36.516)  4:46.000 (35.222) 
 23 Simmons, Robert              Unattached             4:46.06   3  
        37.483 (37.483)  1:12.594 (35.111)  1:49.432 (36.838)  2:27.009 (37.578) 
      3:03.579 (36.570)  3:40.280 (36.702)  4:15.192 (34.912)  4:46.058 (30.866) 
 24 Smith, Tyler                 TCNJ                   4:47.99   3  
        37.683 (37.683)  1:12.233 (34.550)  1:48.913 (36.680)  2:26.799 (37.886) 
      3:03.351 (36.553)  3:39.919 (36.568)  4:15.287 (35.368)  4:47.986 (32.700) 
 25 Segalla, Jack                TCNJ                   4:48.02   2  
        34.964 (34.964)  1:08.956 (33.992)  1:43.716 (34.760)  2:20.158 (36.442) 
      2:57.092 (36.934)  3:34.502 (37.410)  4:11.896 (37.394)  4:48.017 (36.122) 
 26 Lopez, Sebastian             St. Peter's            4:48.80   3  
        37.021 (37.021)  1:11.453 (34.433)  1:48.642 (37.189)  2:26.487 (37.846) 
      3:03.240 (36.753)  3:40.205 (36.965)  4:15.775 (35.571)  4:48.799 (33.024) 
 27 Martinez, Mattew             St. Peter's            4:51.51   3  
        36.810 (36.810)  1:12.519 (35.710)  1:49.243 (36.724)  2:27.144 (37.901) 
      3:03.774 (36.630)  3:40.745 (36.972)  4:16.524 (35.779)  4:51.501 (34.978) 
 28 Montes, Kenneth              St. Peter's            5:10.74   3  
        38.137 (38.137)  1:13.362 (35.226)  1:50.197 (36.836)  2:28.425 (38.228) 
      3:06.929 (38.505)  3:47.215 (40.286)  4:29.516 (42.302)  5:10.734 (41.218) 
  
Men 3000 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Liebowitz, Brian             Stony Brook            8:33.52   1  
        35.039 (35.039)  1:11.038 (35.999)  1:45.710 (34.673)  2:20.040 (34.330) 
      2:54.772 (34.732)  3:29.785 (35.014)  4:04.729 (34.944)  4:39.233 (34.504) 
      5:13.307 (34.074)  5:47.330 (34.023)  6:20.457 (33.128)  6:53.729 (33.272) 
      7:28.162 (34.434)  8:01.640 (33.478)  8:33.518 (31.878) 
  2 Baluja, Keegan               Unattached             8:36.19   1  
        35.622 (35.622)  1:11.546 (35.924)  1:46.343 (34.797)  2:20.505 (34.162) 
      2:55.243 (34.738)  3:29.680 (34.438)  4:04.923 (35.243)  4:39.688 (34.766) 
      5:13.555 (33.867)  5:47.066 (33.512)  6:20.158 (33.092)  6:53.300 (33.142) 
      7:27.548 (34.248)  8:01.574 (34.027)  8:36.184 (34.610) 
  3 Chen, Brandon                TCNJ                   8:38.71   1  
        34.752 (34.752)  1:10.652 (35.900)  1:45.244 (34.592)  2:19.533 (34.290) 
      2:54.312 (34.780)  3:29.337 (35.025)  4:04.250 (34.914)  4:39.094 (34.844) 
      5:14.438 (35.345)  5:49.635 (35.197)  6:24.765 (35.130)  7:00.308 (35.543) 
      7:35.386 (35.078)  8:09.619 (34.234)  8:38.702 (29.084) 
  4 Pace, Phil                   TCNJ                   8:38.76   1  
        35.954 (35.954)  1:12.618 (36.664)  1:47.715 (35.097)  2:21.984 (34.270) 
      2:56.760 (34.776)  3:31.512 (34.752)  4:06.851 (35.340)  4:41.825 (34.974) 
      5:16.596 (34.772)  5:52.005 (35.409)  6:26.710 (34.706)  7:00.848 (34.138) 
      7:35.216 (34.368)  8:08.063 (32.847)  8:38.758 (30.695) 
  5 Rodriguez, Mark              Central Conn           8:39.84   1  
        34.884 (34.884)  1:10.800 (35.917)  1:45.510 (34.710)  2:19.786 (34.276) 
      2:54.578 (34.792)  3:29.585 (35.008)  4:04.509 (34.924)  4:39.472 (34.964) 
      5:13.914 (34.442)  5:47.888 (33.974)  6:22.392 (34.504)  6:57.048 (34.656) 
      7:32.177 (35.129)  8:06.817 (34.640)  8:39.837 (33.020) 
  6 Boerger, Jack                Fordham                8:41.63   1  
        35.120 (35.120)  1:11.202 (36.082)  1:45.971 (34.770)  2:20.172 (34.201) 
      2:54.997 (34.826)  3:29.997 (35.000)  4:05.546 (35.549)  4:40.254 (34.708) 
      5:14.768 (34.515)  5:49.816 (35.048)  6:24.120 (34.305)  6:59.184 (35.064) 
      7:34.340 (35.156)  8:08.616 (34.276)  8:41.629 (33.014) 
  7 Matthews, Kevin              TCNJ                   8:46.61   1  
        35.374 (35.374)  1:11.977 (36.603)  1:46.513 (34.536)  2:20.136 (33.624) 
      2:54.826 (34.690)  3:29.822 (34.997)  4:05.410 (35.588)  4:40.526 (35.116) 
      5:15.808 (35.283)  5:51.818 (36.010)  6:27.412 (35.595)  7:03.375 (35.963) 
      7:39.567 (36.192)  8:14.982 (35.415)  8:46.606 (31.624) 
  8 Newton, Jaxon                Manhattan              8:47.90   1  



        35.692 (35.692)  1:11.583 (35.891)  1:46.472 (34.890)  2:20.463 (33.991) 
      2:55.359 (34.896)  3:30.092 (34.733)  4:05.338 (35.246)  4:40.148 (34.810) 
      5:14.534 (34.386)  5:49.238 (34.705)  6:24.791 (35.553)  7:01.056 (36.266) 
      7:37.303 (36.247)  8:13.675 (36.372)  8:47.896 (34.222) 
  9 Hernandez, Jimmy             Fordham                8:48.25   1  
        35.735 (35.735)  1:11.732 (35.997)  1:46.198 (34.467)  2:20.318 (34.120) 
      2:55.083 (34.766)  3:29.866 (34.783)  4:05.126 (35.261)  4:39.914 (34.788) 
      5:14.193 (34.279)  5:48.665 (34.472)  6:24.300 (35.636)  7:00.579 (36.279) 
      7:36.686 (36.107)  8:12.316 (35.631)  8:48.248 (35.932) 
 10 Santiago, Josh               TCNJ                   8:50.29   1  
        35.883 (35.883)  1:12.557 (36.674)  1:47.044 (34.488)  2:21.430 (34.386) 
      2:56.452 (35.022)  3:31.234 (34.782)  4:06.626 (35.393)  4:41.612 (34.986) 
      5:17.555 (35.944)  5:53.438 (35.884)  6:29.738 (36.300)  7:06.190 (36.452) 
      7:42.304 (36.114)  8:17.340 (35.037)  8:50.286 (32.946) 
 11 Melito, Evan                 TCNJ                   8:52.87   1  
        35.584 (35.584)  1:12.346 (36.762)  1:47.437 (35.092)  2:21.920 (34.483) 
      2:57.482 (35.562)  3:33.202 (35.721)  4:09.464 (36.262)  4:45.840 (36.376) 
      5:21.786 (35.947)  5:58.349 (36.563)  6:35.124 (36.775)  7:12.928 (37.804) 
      7:48.242 (35.315)  8:21.927 (33.685)  8:52.864 (30.937) 
 12 Stachlik, Owen               Unattached             8:56.44   1  
        35.496 (35.496)  1:11.757 (36.261)  1:46.912 (35.155)  2:20.620 (33.708) 
      2:55.514 (34.895)  3:30.216 (34.702)  4:05.907 (35.691)  4:41.174 (35.267) 
      5:16.620 (35.446)  5:52.795 (36.176)  6:29.145 (36.350)  7:06.402 (37.258) 
      7:43.292 (36.890)  8:20.966 (37.674)  8:56.437 (35.472) 
 13 Tardugno, Nick               Stony Brook            9:01.00   1  
        35.446 (35.446)  1:11.504 (36.058)  1:46.739 (35.236)  2:21.194 (34.456) 
      2:56.100 (34.906)  3:30.883 (34.784)  4:06.308 (35.425)  4:40.914 (34.606) 
      5:15.688 (34.774)  5:51.577 (35.890)  6:28.513 (36.936)  7:06.004 (37.491) 
      7:43.992 (37.989)  8:23.323 (39.331)  9:00.992 (37.670) 
 14 Mihret, Tadael               Fordham                9:01.16   1  
        35.306 (35.306)  1:12.055 (36.750)  1:47.149 (35.094)  2:20.930 (33.782) 
      2:55.848 (34.918)  3:30.526 (34.678)  4:05.829 (35.303)  4:41.070 (35.242) 
      5:17.288 (36.218)  5:53.970 (36.683)  6:31.809 (37.839)  7:10.055 (38.246) 
      7:48.680 (38.626)  8:25.680 (37.000)  9:01.151 (35.471) 
 15 Guarino, Anthony             TCNJ                   9:07.72   1  
        36.228 (36.228)  1:12.795 (36.567)  1:47.930 (35.135)  2:22.977 (35.048) 
      2:59.014 (36.037)  3:35.968 (36.954)  4:12.958 (36.991)  4:49.604 (36.646) 
      5:26.045 (36.441)  6:03.246 (37.202)  6:40.088 (36.842)  7:18.382 (38.294) 
      7:56.998 (38.616)  8:34.747 (37.750)  9:07.720 (32.973) 
 16 Flanagan, Jack               Manhattan              9:09.97   2  
        36.033 (36.033)  1:12.869 (36.836)  1:49.731 (36.862)  2:27.133 (37.402) 
      3:04.509 (37.377)  3:42.173 (37.664)  4:20.115 (37.942)  4:59.175 (39.060) 
      5:38.635 (39.460)  6:16.778 (38.143)  6:51.792 (35.014)  7:26.783 (34.992) 
      8:01.987 (35.204)  8:36.480 (34.493)  9:09.966 (33.486) 
 17 O'Donovan, William           TCNJ                   9:17.40   2  
        36.599 (36.599)  1:13.807 (37.209)  1:51.079 (37.272)  2:28.729 (37.650) 
      3:06.289 (37.561)  3:44.679 (38.390)  4:23.217 (38.538)  5:01.641 (38.424) 
      5:39.491 (37.850)  6:17.939 (38.449)  6:55.047 (37.108)  7:31.883 (36.836) 
      8:09.328 (37.446)  8:46.162 (36.834)  9:17.395 (31.233) 
 18 Scalercio, Andrew            TCNJ                   9:18.20   2  
        36.689 (36.689)  1:13.419 (36.731)  1:50.203 (36.784)  2:27.705 (37.502) 
      3:05.003 (37.299)  3:42.691 (37.688)  4:20.622 (37.932)  4:59.618 (38.996) 
      5:38.995 (39.378)  6:17.364 (38.369)  6:52.433 (35.069)  7:28.412 (35.980) 
      8:05.591 (37.180)  8:43.477 (37.886)  9:18.197 (34.720) 
 19 Haggerty, Sean               TCNJ                   9:19.66   1  
        36.102 (36.102)  1:12.888 (36.787)  1:48.130 (35.242)  2:23.328 (35.198) 
      2:59.278 (35.951)  3:36.194 (36.916)  4:13.400 (37.207)  4:50.418 (37.018) 
      5:28.568 (38.151)  6:06.716 (38.148)  6:46.099 (39.383)  7:26.338 (40.239) 
      8:06.547 (40.210)  8:45.522 (38.976)  9:19.659 (34.137) 
 20 Patwari, Moksh               TCNJ                   9:20.23   1  
        35.922 (35.922)  1:12.495 (36.574)  1:47.556 (35.062)  2:22.645 (35.089) 
      2:58.755 (36.110)  3:35.778 (37.023)  4:13.306 (37.528)  4:49.996 (36.691) 
      5:27.602 (37.606)  6:06.820 (39.218)  6:45.196 (38.377)  7:24.586 (39.390) 
      8:04.773 (40.188)  8:43.738 (38.965)  9:20.230 (36.493) 
 21 Alemi, Sean                  TCNJ                   9:21.47   2  
        37.140 (37.140)  1:14.773 (37.634)  1:51.738 (36.965)  2:29.365 (37.628) 
      3:06.827 (37.462)  3:44.947 (38.121)  4:23.497 (38.550)  5:01.409 (37.912) 
      5:39.210 (37.802)  6:17.816 (38.606)  6:53.999 (36.183)  7:31.191 (37.193) 
      8:08.455 (37.264)  8:45.425 (36.970)  9:21.467 (36.042) 
 22 Stellitano, Sawyer           TCNJ                   9:22.54   1  
        36.461 (36.461)  1:13.060 (36.599)  1:48.351 (35.292)  2:23.612 (35.262) 



      2:59.658 (36.046)  3:36.645 (36.988)  4:13.724 (37.079)  4:51.206 (37.482) 
      5:29.500 (38.294)  6:08.644 (39.145)  6:48.153 (39.509)  7:27.635 (39.482) 
      8:07.032 (39.398)  8:45.748 (38.716)  9:22.534 (36.786) 
 23 McCabe, Matt                 Fordham                9:26.53   2  
        36.286 (36.286)  1:13.126 (36.840)  1:49.969 (36.844)  2:27.407 (37.438) 
      3:04.780 (37.374)  3:42.499 (37.719)  4:20.382 (37.884)  4:59.404 (39.022) 
      5:38.821 (39.417)  6:17.617 (38.797)  6:54.822 (37.205)  7:32.788 (37.966) 
      8:11.607 (38.820)  8:49.511 (37.904)  9:26.530 (37.019) 
 24 Tharnish, Jack               Unattached             9:28.68   2  
        37.645 (37.645)  1:15.142 (37.498)  1:52.105 (36.963)  2:29.651 (37.546) 
      3:07.131 (37.480)  3:45.291 (38.161)  4:23.887 (38.596)  5:02.218 (38.331) 
      5:40.130 (37.912)  6:18.945 (38.816)  6:57.496 (38.551)  7:37.183 (39.688) 
      8:17.550 (40.367)  8:55.498 (37.948)  9:28.674 (33.176) 
 25 De Silva, Senan              TCNJ                   9:29.44   2  
        38.226 (38.226)  1:15.729 (37.504)  1:52.622 (36.893)  2:30.027 (37.405) 
      3:07.451 (37.425)  3:44.939 (37.488)  4:23.186 (38.247)  5:01.801 (38.616) 
      5:39.699 (37.898)  6:18.417 (38.718)  6:56.757 (38.340)  7:35.761 (39.005) 
      8:14.938 (39.177)  8:53.317 (38.379)  9:29.433 (36.117) 
 26 Kidwell, Nate                TCNJ                   9:33.31   2  
        35.771 (35.771)  1:12.609 (36.838)  1:49.486 (36.878)  2:26.865 (37.380) 
      3:04.366 (37.501)  3:42.044 (37.678)  4:20.027 (37.983)  4:59.113 (39.086) 
      5:38.562 (39.450)  6:17.301 (38.740)  6:55.776 (38.475)  7:36.244 (40.468) 
      8:16.965 (40.721)  8:57.493 (40.528)  9:33.303 (35.810) 
  
Men 60 Meter Hurdles 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1 Williams, Jr., Edward        CPTC Tracksm              7.86Q  1  
  2 Attali, Jack                 TCNJ                      8.43Q  2  
  3 Santiago Pagan, Johnatha     Puerto Rico               8.13Q  1  
  4 Thomas, Menzel               Fordham                   8.48Q  2  
  5 Douglas, Andre               CPTC                      8.49q  2  
  6 Agwu, Kenny                  Central Conn              8.56q  1  
  7 Dumas, Jayvee                TCNJ                      8.71q  2  
  8 Toussaint, Tristian          Central Conn              8.92q  1  
  9 Alati, James                 Fordham                   8.94q  1  
 10 Lynch, Christopher           Marist                    8.97   1  
 11 Senatore, Anthony            TCNJ                      8.98   2  
 12 Jaros, Adam                  Columbia                  9.05   2  
 13 Cramer, Luke                 Fordham                   9.16   2  
 14 Silverstein, Tristen         Widener                   9.19   1  
 15 Lopez, Julieen               Central Conn              9.58   2  
 16 Engbrecht, Nikolas           Unattached                9.65   1  
  
Men 60 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Williams, Jr., Edward        CPTC Tracksm              7.82   
  2 Santiago Pagan, Johnatha     Puerto Rico               8.10   
  3 Douglas, Andre               CPTC                      8.39   
  4 Thomas, Menzel               Fordham                   8.43   
  5 Dumas, Jayvee                TCNJ                      8.54   
  6 Agwu, Kenny                  Central Conn              8.58   
  7 Toussaint, Tristian          Central Conn              8.72   
  8 Alati, James                 Fordham                   9.26   
  
Men 4x400 Meter Relay 
=================================================================== 
    School                                               Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Central Connecticut  'A'                            3:19.33   1  
     1) Phillip, Kymoy                  2) Brown, Jayden                   
     3) Czarnecki, Maxwell              4) Figueiredo, Lucas               
        23.143 (23.143)    49.645 (26.502)  1:13.612 (23.968)  1:39.720 (26.108) 
      2:03.019 (23.300)  2:30.850 (27.831)  2:54.172 (23.322)  3:19.329 (25.157) 
  2 Columbia  'A'                                       3:20.79   1  
     1) Singleton, Ethan                2) Cutchall, Caden                 



     3) Willen, Zach                    4) Mazero, Matthew                 
        23.240 (23.240)    51.387 (28.148)  1:14.304 (22.917)  1:39.895 (25.591) 
      2:03.344 (23.450)  2:29.863 (26.520)  2:53.746 (23.883)  3:20.785 (27.039) 
  3 Fordham  'A'                                        3:22.38   1  
     1) Callaghan, Kevin                2) Strain, Dakota                  
     3) Tyre, Eben                      4) Rinn, Trevor                    
        23.717 (23.717)    50.443 (26.726)  1:13.889 (23.446)  1:39.866 (25.978) 
      2:04.230 (24.364)  2:30.621 (26.391)  2:54.630 (24.010)  3:22.372 (27.742) 
  4 St. Peter's  'A'                                    3:22.98   2  
     1) Owolabi, Favour                 2) Williams, Dylan                 
     3) Amaker, Michael                 4) Yeager, Brian                   
        23.311 (23.311)    49.741 (26.431)  1:14.202 (24.461)  1:42.715 (28.514) 
      2:07.041 (24.326)  2:33.516 (26.476)  2:57.456 (23.940)  3:22.975 (25.519) 
  5 Stony Brook  'B'                                    3:23.20   2  
     1) Nowak, Walesky                  2) Acosta Mondriquez, Andres       
     3) Medrano, Jaden                  4) Brodsky, Matthew                
        24.417 (24.417)    51.662 (27.245)  1:14.863 (23.202)  1:42.581 (27.718) 
      2:06.875 (24.295)  2:33.181 (26.306)  2:57.596 (24.415)  3:23.199 (25.604) 
  6 Central Connecticut  'B'                            3:30.02   2  
     1) Lopez, Julieen                  2) Bates II, Cory                  
     3) Timochko, Ivan                  4) Harris, Caleb                   
        24.504 (24.504)    53.476 (28.972)  1:17.515 (24.039)  1:45.927 (28.413) 
      2:10.945 (25.018)  2:38.319 (27.374)  3:01.989 (23.670)  3:30.018 (28.030) 
  7 Marist  'A'                                         3:30.64   2  
     1) Wilson, Sean                    2) Melfi, Dante                    
     3) Stewart, Marcel                 4) Wininger, Patrick               
        25.477 (25.477)    53.743 (28.267)  1:17.793 (24.050)  1:44.827 (27.035) 
      2:09.106 (24.279)  2:37.635 (28.530)  3:02.791 (25.156)  3:30.633 (27.842) 
  8 Manhattan  'A'                                      3:32.68   2  
     1) Bonsignore, Thomas              2) Purchia, Christopher            
     3) Micheels, Colby                 4) Cox, Brody                      
        23.259 (23.259)    51.005 (27.746)  1:14.786 (23.781)  1:41.526 (26.740) 
      2:07.125 (25.599)  2:35.413 (28.289)  3:02.511 (27.098)  3:32.675 (30.164) 
  9 Fordham  'B'                                        3:38.20   1  
     1) Croke, Darren                   2) Schleif, Eric                   
     3) Frayler, Jake                   4) Bauman, Anan                    
        26.023 (26.023)    53.415 (27.392)  1:19.254 (25.839)  1:47.191 (27.937) 
      2:12.970 (25.780)  2:42.340 (29.370)  3:09.060 (26.720)  3:38.195 (29.136) 
 10 Stony Brook  'A'                                    3:40.51   2  
     1) Joseph, Jamal                   2) Onovo, David                    
     3) Swinea, Ryan                    4) Scarry, Ryan                    
        24.185 (24.185)    50.157 (25.973)  1:14.452 (24.295)  1:43.243 (28.791) 
      2:07.905 (24.663)  2:42.292 (34.387)  3:09.592 (27.300)  3:40.510 (30.918) 
  
Men High Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 McKee, Valiant               FTG Track Cl             2.00m   See Jump Off 
     1.95  
        O  
  2 McGraw, Matayo               Widener                  1.98m   See Jump Off 
     1.90 1.95  
        O    O  
  3 Moore, Collin                Columbia                J1.95m   
     1.85 1.90 1.95  
        O    O   XO  
  4 Hairston, Jordan             Manhattan                1.90m   
     1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95  
        O  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
  4 Rankins, Rashann             Central Conn             1.90m   
     1.85 1.90 1.95  
        O    O  XXX  
  6 Figueiredo, Alexander        Central Conn            J1.90m   
     1.85 1.90 1.95  
       XO   XO  XXX  
  7 Torres, Patrick              Fordham                 J1.90m   
     1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95  
        O    O  XXO   XO  XXX  
  8 Hernandez- Pend, Marceli     Fordham                  1.85m   
     1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90  



        O  XXO   XO  XXX  
  9 Meier, Tyler                 TCNJ                     1.80m   
     1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85  
        O    O    O  XXX  
 10 Csensits, Jack               Widener                 J1.80m   
     1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85  
      XXO   XO  XXO  XXX  
 11 Reilly, Maxwell              TCNJ                     1.75m   
     1.70 1.75 1.80  
        O    O  XXX  
 12 Tantry, Nihar                TCNJ                     1.70m   
     1.70 1.75 1.80  
        O  PPP  XXX  
 -- Hooks, Thomas                Central Conn                NH   
     1.80  
      XXX  
  
Men High Jump Jump Off 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 McKee, Valiant               FTG Track Cl             2.00m   
     2.00 1.98 2.00  
        X    O    O  
  2 McGraw, Matayo               Widener                  1.98m   
     2.00 1.98 2.00  
        X    O    X  
  
Men Pole Vault 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Schupner, Logan              Flex Pole Va             4.85m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 4.95  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO   XO  XXX  
  2 Wright, Liam                 Columbia                 4.55m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX  
  3 Dumas, Jayvee                TCNJ                    J4.55m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX  
  4 Croke, Michael               Fordham                  4.40m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55  
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX  
  5 Holcombe, Gavin              Columbia                J4.40m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55  
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX  
  6 Lanning, Tyler               UConn Club P             4.10m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX  
  6 Kadezabek, Tyler             TCNJ                     4.10m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25  
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX  
  8 Corrigan, Matthew            TCNJ                    J4.10m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25  
        O   XO    O   XO  XXX  
  9 Vargas, Daniel               Marist                   3.95m   
     3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10  
        O   XO    O  XXX  
 -- Slavinsky, Jack              Central Conn                NH   
     3.65  
      XXX  
 -- Gendron Jr, Mark             Unattached                  NH   
     3.65  
      XXX  
  
Men Long Jump 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Campbell, Amari              St. Peter's              7.18m   2  



      FOUL  6.96m  6.80m  7.17m  FOUL  7.18m 
  2 Dubnov Raz, Thomas           Manhattan                6.95m   2  
      6.32m  6.24m  6.39m  6.83m  6.84m  6.95m 
  3 Andrews, Kenan               Fordham                  6.90m   2  
      6.56m  FOUL  FOUL  6.64m  6.11m  6.90m 
  4 Figueiredo, Alexander        Central Conn             6.80m   1  
      6.02m  5.80m  6.37m  6.51m  6.80m  6.63m 
  5 Grossman, Jacob              Widener                  6.79m   2  
      FOUL  6.56m  6.62m  6.42m  6.29m  6.79m 
  6 Adami, Luke                  Marist                   6.73m   2  
      6.73m  6.47m  6.62m  5.81m  6.46m  6.43m 
  7 Su, Matthew                  Athletic Lab             6.72m   2  
      6.48m  6.64m  6.72m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  8 McGraw, Matayo               Widener                  6.61m   2  
      6.59m  6.49m  6.61m  6.38m  5.01m  6.17m 
  9 Donnelly, Ryan               TCNJ                     6.34m   2  
      FOUL  6.22m  FOUL  6.09m  6.34m  5.71m 
 10 Alino, Juan                  TCNJ                     6.14m   1  
      FOUL  6.14m  FOUL             
 11 Bilello, Alex                Manhattan                6.11m   2  
      FOUL  5.91m  6.11m             
 12 Csensits, Jack               Widener                  5.82m   1  
      5.82m  FOUL  FOUL             
 13 Meier, Tyler                 TCNJ                     5.80m   1  
      5.80m  5.58m  5.78m             
 14 Elliott, Bryan               Central Conn             4.98m   1  
      4.98m  PASS  PASS             
 -- Ward, Jayce                  Manhattan                 FOUL   1  
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL             
  
Men Triple Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Grossman, Jacob              Widener                 13.42m   
      FOUL  FOUL  13.31m  FOUL  FOUL  13.42m 
  2 Ward, Jayce                  Manhattan               13.29m   
      13.29m  12.63m  12.48m  13.15m  12.33m  13.18m 
  
Men Shot Put 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Golda, Greyson               Central Conn            16.50m   
      16.50m  16.03m  FOUL  FOUL  16.21m  16.06m 
  2 Smith, Tristan               Central Conn            15.74m   
      15.74m  15.65m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  3 Paulmenn, Braden             TCNJ                    15.38m   
      15.11m  15.38m  FOUL  FOUL  14.63m  14.68m 
  4 Farhat, Christian            TCNJ                    14.41m   
      FOUL  FOUL  12.33m  14.41m  FOUL  14.17m 
  5 Rubenstein, Noah             Fordham                 14.03m   
      13.27m  14.03m  FOUL  13.54m  FOUL  FOUL 
  6 Lewis, Jayson                TCNJ                    13.98m   
      12.52m  12.87m  12.05m  12.49m  12.96m  13.98m 
  7 Celoski, Michael             TCNJ                    12.59m   
      12.20m  12.59m  FOUL  FOUL  12.03m  12.31m 
  8 Corpuz, Myron                Manhattan              J12.59m   
      11.52m  11.99m  11.12m  12.59m  FOUL  FOUL 
  9 Palmer, Cade                 Manhattan               10.90m   
      9.85m  9.98m  10.53m  10.90m  10.54m  10.22m 
 10 Jaros, Adam                  Columbia                10.27m   
      10.21m  10.27m  FOUL             
  
Men Weight Throw 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Corpuz, Myron                Manhattan               16.85m   
      14.63m  16.79m  15.68m  16.44m  16.85m  16.06m 
  2 Golda, Greyson               Central Conn            16.67m   



      16.67m  15.07m  16.15m  15.06m  16.46m  FOUL 
  3 Pisacreta, Angelo            Central Conn            15.85m   
      15.17m  15.85m  15.53m  FOUL  15.00m  15.85m 
  4 Paulmenn, Braden             TCNJ                    13.98m   
      13.98m  13.30m  13.17m  13.63m  13.24m  FOUL 
  5 Farhat, Christian            TCNJ                    13.64m   
      FOUL  13.21m  13.09m  FOUL  FOUL  13.64m 
  6 McWilliams, Daniel           Manhattan               13.43m   
      12.92m  12.99m  FOUL  FOUL  13.43m  FOUL 
  7 Fazzini, Nicholas            Manhattan               10.86m   
      10.86m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  10.12m 
  8 Palmer, Cade                 Manhattan               10.50m   
      10.19m  10.40m  9.86m  10.17m  10.50m  9.89m 
  9 Celoski, Michael             TCNJ                    10.17m   
      9.09m  FOUL  8.77m  10.17m  9.55m  10.08m 
 -- Rubenstein, Noah             Fordham                   FOUL   
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL   
 


